
MotoMonster ( 2016 )
Sachsenring-2 ( 15./15.08.2016 )

Fahrer: #85 Toni Englert
TransponderNr: 14

RUNDE RUNDENZEIT Ø KM/H UHRZEIT

Montag-Vormittag (  )

1 1:44.982 125,9 9:07:44.365
2 1:44.178 126,9 9:09:28.543
3 1:41.034 130,8 9:11:09.577
4 1:41.468 130,2 9:12:51.045
5 1:39.374 133,0 9:14:30.419
6 1:43.099 128,2 9:16:13.518
7 1:43.214 128,0 9:17:56.732
8 1:09:25.795 3,2 10:27:22.527
9 1:38.940 133,6 10:29:01.467
10 1:42.644 128,8 10:30:44.111
11 1:42.564 128,9 10:32:26.675
12 1:39.400 133,0 10:34:06.075
13 1:42.178 129,3 10:35:48.253
14 1:43.572 127,6 10:37:31.825
15 1:12:08.176 3,1 11:49:40.001
16 1:39.857 132,3 11:51:19.858
17 1:40.814 131,1 11:53:00.672
18 1:41.167 130,6 11:54:41.839
19 1:40.501 131,5 11:56:22.340
20 1:39.784 132,4 11:58:02.124
21 1:40.430 131,6 11:59:42.554
22 1:43.504 127,7 12:01:26.058

Montag-Nachmittag (  )

1 1:41.106 130,7 14:06:14.886
2 1:40.126 132,0 14:07:55.012
3 1:39.882 132,3 14:09:34.894
4 1:39.020 133,5 14:11:13.914
5 1:39.127 133,3 14:12:53.041
6 1:37.878 135,0 14:14:30.919

Dienstag-Vormittag (  )

1 1:41.874 129,7 8:46:39.442
2 1:40.376 131,7 8:48:19.818
3 1:39.810 132,4 8:49:59.628
4 1:39.414 132,9 8:51:39.042
5 1:40.607 131,4 8:53:19.649
6 1:40.546 131,4 8:55:00.195
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MotoMonster ( 2016 )
Sachsenring-2 ( 15./15.08.2016 )

Fahrer: #85 Toni Englert
TransponderNr: 14

RUNDE RUNDENZEIT Ø KM/H UHRZEIT

7 1:38.133 134,7 8:56:38.328
8 1:07:50.681 3,2 10:04:29.009
9 1:39.748 132,5 10:06:08.757
10 1:38.870 133,7 10:07:47.627
11 1:38.686 133,9 10:09:26.313
12 1:39.585 132,7 10:11:05.898
13 1:38.039 134,8 10:12:43.937
14 1:37.717 135,2 10:14:21.654

Dienstag-Nachmittag (  )

1 1:40.754 131,2 14:06:30.541
2 1:41.675 130,0 14:08:12.216
3 1:41.391 130,3 14:09:53.607
4 1:39.771 132,5 14:11:33.378
5 1:39.545 132,8 14:13:12.923
6 1:39.250 133,2 14:14:52.173
7 1:38.560 134,1 14:16:30.733
8 1:39.027 133,5 14:18:09.760
9 1:05:59.887 3,3 15:24:09.647
10 1:40.391 131,6 15:25:50.038
11 1:38.083 134,7 15:27:28.121
12 1:39.587 132,7 15:29:07.708
13 1:40.208 131,9 15:30:47.916
14 1:40.560 131,4 15:32:28.476
15 1:40.886 131,0 15:34:09.362
16 1:37.641 135,3 15:35:47.003
17 1:37.419 135,7 15:37:24.422
18 1:36.931 136,3 15:39:01.353
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